
	
   1	
  

Policy Studies Organization Directory 
 
PSO Editors: 
 
Policy Studies Journal 
Dr. Hank Jenkins-Smith 
University of Oklahoma 
hjsmith@ou.edu 
 
Review of Policy Research 
Dr. Christopher Gore 
Ryerson University 
chris.gore@politics.ryerson.ca 
 
Politics & Policy 
Dr. Emma Norman 
Universidad Iberoamericana, Mexico City 
politics.policy@ipsonet.org 
 
Latin American Policy 
Dr. Isidro Morales Moreno 
Instituto Tecnologico de Estudios Superiores de Monterrey, Campus Ciudad de 
Mexico 
Isidro.morales@itesm.mx 
 
Asian Politics & Policy 
Dr. Aileen Baviera 
University of the Philippines 
aileen.baviera@gmail.com 
 
Digest of Middle East Studies 
Dr. Mohammed Aman 
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee 
aman@uwm.edu 
 
Policy & Internet 
Dr. Helen Margetts 
Oxford University 
helen.margetts@oii.ox.ac.uk 
 
Poverty & Public Policy 
Dr. Max Skidmore 
University of Missouri-Kansas 
skidmorem@umkc.edu 
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Policy Studies Organization Directory 
 
PSO Editors (continued): 
 
Risk, Hazards & Crisis in Public Policy 
Dr. Heather Bell 
University of Hawaii 
hbell@pdc.org 
 
World Medical & Health Policy 
Dr. Arnauld Nicogossian 
George Mason University 
anicogoss@cox.net 
 
Dr. Bonnie Stabile 
George Mason University 
bonniestabile@cox.net 
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PSO Staff: 
 
Dr. Paul J. Rich 
President 
pauljrich@gmail.com  
Tel: (202) 349-9280 
 
Daniel I. Gutierrez-Sandoval  
Executive Director  
dgutierrezs@ipsonet.org 
 Tel: (202) 349-9282 
 
Rex Kallembach, CPA, PSO Treasurer 
Kallembach & Associates 
rex@kallembach.com 
 
Guillermo de los Reyes, PSO Vice President 
University of Houston 
jgdelosr@Central.UH.EDU 
 
Michael Horka 
Director of Programs and Development 
horka@ipsonet.org 
 Tel: (202) 349-9281 
 
Devin Proctor 
Programs and Development Associate 
dproctor@ipsonet.org 
 Tel: (202) 349-928 
 
Udomdej Puenpa 
Executive Trainee 
udo.puenpa@ipsonet.org 


